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Trip #
Priority   
(1 thru 

….)

Meals 
Included 
in Price

   Boat Anglers Landing Days
Departure - on 

the dock no later 
than 7 PM

Fishing Days Notes:                    FM = Full 
Moon        NM = New Moon Price Deposit Amount

1 No THUNDERBIRD 23 Newport Landing 1 1/2  June 25, Thurs June 26 (return June 27, Sat AM) 3 days before FM $425 $100 $

2 No THUNDERBIRD 23 Newport Landing 2  July 9, Thurs July 10, Fri & July 11 Sat 5 days before NM $600 $100 $

3 No THUNDERBIRD 23 Newport Landing 2 July 23, Thurs July 24, Fri & July 25, Sat 2 days after 1st qtr M $600 $100 $

4 No THUNDERBIRD 23 Newport Landing 2 1/2 Aug 11, Tues Aug 12, Wed & Aug 13, Thurs 
(returns Aug 14, Fri AM) on the NM $650 $100 $

5 No THUNDERBIRD 23 Newport Landing 2 Aug 27, Thurs Aug 28, Fri & Aug 29, Sat 1 day after FM $600 $100 $

6 No THUNDERBIRD 23 Newport Landing 2 Sept 10, Thurs Sep 11, Fri & Sep 12, Sat 1 day after NM $600 $100 $

7 No THUNDERBIRD 23 Newport Landing 2 Sept 24, Thurs Sep 25, Fri & Sep 26, Sat 1 day before FM $600 $100 $

8 No THUNDERBIRD 23 Newport Landing 2 Oct 8, Thurs Oct 9, Fri & Oct 10, Sat 1 day before NM $600 $100 $

Notes: Subtotal $
Dues: Current Member $100, New Member $120 $

$
$

Please pay by either 1)  checks payable to DWRRC, submit at the Annual Sign-Up meeting or by mailing to below address or 2) VENMO to Bill Parks @DWRRC
Bill Parks
DWRRC

 
  

The date for the Annual Picnic at Doheny State Park is TBD. (Either 10/17 or 10/24) Will advise as soon as we have a date confirmed. Please plan on attending. It was a great time last year.

DANA WHARF ROD & REEL CLUB - 2026 Sign-Up Sheet

Laguna Hills, CA 92653
26821 Anadale

(949) 338-4650

REMINDER - If you decide to not attend the Annual Sign-Up Meeting then you must complete this Sign-Up sheet with your trips numbered in priority order, identify if another meber will manage your sign ups, and 
get it to an officer before the meeting - no exceptions!

Per the Dana Wharf Rod & Reel Club By-laws, final payment for all charters is due 30 days prior to the trip.

 

WE FISH!

Bunks:

2.  There will only be a fuel surcharge if the cost exceeds $6 per gallon and it would be collected on the boat. Total

Any member/guest with special needs (physical restrictions, size, etc.) must communicate their needs to an Officer prior to the trip so those needs can be accommodated during the bunk selection. 

Members/guests will select bunks in the order of the trip lottery sign-up with the exception for members with special needs (see below) will select first. Six members/guests at a time will take a duffle and 
select their bunk on the boat. When they return the next group of 6 members/guests will do the same. 

Name:       ____________________________________

Address:  ____________________________________

City/Zip:   ____________________________________

Phone:     ____________________________________

E-mail:     ____________________________________

Joined CCA @ PCS Festival/Hall Show - less $40
1. Trips into Mexican waters require Mexican license, day / annual license can be purchased at the Landing, estimate is $15-$20 per day.
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Trip # Priority (1 
thru ….)

Meals 
Included in 

Price
   Boat Anglers Landing Days

Departures on Thurs  
(need to be on the dock by 

7 PM)            

Fishing Date(s):                                           
1 1/2 days:    Fri                               
2 days:   Fri/Sat                           

2-1/2 days: Wed/Thu

Notes Price Deposit Amount

Dues: Current Member $80, New Member $100

Joined CCA at  PCS Festival or FHLB - less $35    (         )

Color

Fill out name, address, city/zip, phone and email.
Identify the trips you want to sign up for in priority order (1, 2, 3…...).
Put deposit amount for each trip you signed up for at the Sign-Up Meeting, if you want to pay more than $100 put the full amount here.
Subtotal all deposits
Put either $100 for existing member or $120 for new member
If you went to the  PSC Festival or Fred Hall and paid $40 to join CCA then subtract the $40 here
Total = subtotal + dues - CCA (if you paid at PCS Festival or Fred Hall), please make one payment for the total amount.

DANA WHARF ROD & REEL CLUB - 2024 Sign-Up Sheet

Name:       ____________________________________

Address:  ____________________________________

City/Zip:   ____________________________________

Phone:     ____________________________________

E-mail:     ____________________________________

Subtotal

Total

Instructions
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